
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN NW 273 FT, NE 198 F
198 FT TO POB. BEING PART OF BLO

MATHER SHERRY SUE/PRESCOTT LYNN VIRGINIA
184 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-2S-16-01698-000
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2008HX Base Yr

184 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,184 39.7800 44.55 52,747 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  33% - 2008 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 31,274

UOP 176 20 35 1,013

UST 154 45 69 1,998

1,410 1,184 34,286

UST= N7 W22 S7 E22$ BAS= W28S36 E2 UOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E28
N36 W2$.

UST 7

22

7

22
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28

36

2

28

36

2

UOP8

22

8

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 33 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 216

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 33 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 33 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 33 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8,116

1 0100 C SFR 33 00 0.00 0.00 1.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 9,860


